
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  Huntland,  Middleburg,  Va. 

Day Sunday 

Date. 
August 13,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

10:15a 
11:45a  t
12:00n 
1:00p 
2:45p 

3:15p  t
3:30p 
5:30p 
7:00p 

8:30p 
9:00p 

3: 
3: 
5: 
7: 

awake 
Mrs. Alice  Kirkpatrick  (Culpepper) 
walking 
lying in  sun 
lunch 
Lynda Bird  (Austin) 
nap 
swimming 
To Washington  by  car  with  Mrs.  Johnson,  Bob  and  MMW 
supper at  Hot  Shoppe  at  7  corners 
arrived at  apartment  at  Sheraton  Park  Hotel 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


